

The Golden State Chapter, CMAA, Inc. Foundation Student Chapter Grant Award Program

Award / Purpose

A grant award of up to \$1000 will be made available annually to <u>each</u> California CMAA Student Chapter to be used for specified educational and chapter purposes, which may include payment of membership dues to CMAA National.

Process Steps

- 1. Obtain grant proposal form from the Student Chapter Faculty Advisor
- 2. Submit grant proposal by May 15
- 3. Grant proposals reviewed by June 15
- 4. TGSC Selection Committee makes a recommendation and Board decides if grant will be given by July 15
- 5. Any grant awards distributed to Student Chapters as appropriate by August 15

Who May Apply

California Student Chapters of CMAA in good standing

Application Requirements

- Spreadsheet with receipts (where possible) for how the grant award was used in the prior year which must align with what the original request for grant for the prior year
- Current Grant proposal must explain how the grant award will be used and what educational benefits will be derived
- Application must be signed by Student Chapter Faculty Advisor
- NOTE: It will be necessary to show "use of funds" to receive another grant the following year

Questions / Inquiries Should Be Directed To:

Joshua Tanner CCM CCE Telephone: 760-766-1090

Email: <u>jtanner@ironwoodcountryclub.com</u>

Applications / Information Should Be Sent or E-mailed To:

The Golden State Chapter Foundation c/o Joshua Tanner, CCM, CCE 73-735 Irontree Drive Palm Desert, CA 92260-6999

Email: <u>jtanner@ironwoodcountryclub.com</u>

Attn: Student Chapter Grant Award Program



The Golden State Chapter, CMAA, Inc. Foundation Student Chapter Grant Award Application

(To be Completed by the Student Chapter President)

The \$1000 Student Chapter Grant is intended to be used for educational and chapter purposes or payment of CMAA National membership dues

Student Chapter Information

Student Chapter Name		
Student Chapter President		
Last Name	First	Middle Initial
Home Address		
City	State_	Zip Code
Home Phone	Email	
Cell Phone	Work Phone	Extension
Name as it should appear on the	check:	
Address to where the check show	uld be mailed:	
Golden State Chapter Regional	Student Development Liaison:	
Golden State Chapter Regional	Student Chapter Faculty Advisor	
Last Name	First	Middle Initial
Home Phone	Email	
Cell Phone	Work Phone	Extension

Educational Affiliation

Educational Institution		
Address		
City		
Please attach a comprehensive description of how you	ır student chapter	will utilize this grant.
Applicant Signature		Date
Faculty Advisor Signature		Date
Your Mailing Sho	ULD INCLUDE:	
 ◆ APPLICA ◆ DESCRIPTION OF HOW € ◆ ACCOUNTING OF HOW GRANT WARRANT 	GRANT WILL BE US	
PLEASE MA The Golden State Chap c/o Joshua Tanner, 73-735 Irontre Palm Desert, CA 9 Email: jtanner@ironwood	pter Foundation CCM, CCE e Drive 02260-6999 odcountryclub.com	
Attn: Student Chapter G APPLICATIONS TO BE RECEIVED		IAY15
Approval Sign (No later than J		
GSC Foundation Board Representative		Date
<u>Verification of Grant Usas</u>	ge From Prior Yea	<u>r</u>
GSC Foundation Board Representative		Date